Sunlight-Visible Waterclear Lens Illuminators
SMT, T1 (3mm), T1¾ (5mm) Super White InGaN Discrete LEDs
Note: This pdf file is derived from the LEDtronics' webpage. The webpage is
updated frequently. Please consult the webpage for the latest information.
A.
L200 (5mm Standard Dome)
B.
LF200 (5mm Cylindrical)
C.
LD200 (5mm Flangeless Dome)
D.
L120 (3mm Standard Dome)
E.
SML0603 (0603 SMT)
G.
PLCC SMT
 H.
LD200 (5mm Flangeless Dome)
50° Pure White
 I.
LD200 (5mm Flangeless Dome)
20° Incand White
F.
SML0805 (0805 SMT)
J.
RL280 (5mm Rectangular)
K.
L400 (10mm Dome)

(V)
typ/
max
Color
Temp.
Chromaticity
Coordinates
typ
Full
Viewing
Angle
2θ½
(deg)X Y
Surface Mount SMT Package   Cool-White Discretes (0603, 0805, 1209)
 SML0603-2CW-TR  E $25.00 C. White W Clear (7) 20 160 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 120°
 SML0805-2CW-TR  F $25.00 C. White W Clear (7) 20 160 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 120°
 SML1209-CW-TR  M $25.00  W Clear (11) 20 120 3.3/4.0 0.24 0.24 75°
 SML10CW2KT-TR  G $25.00 C. White WClear (5) 20 125 3.6/4.2 6500K 0.32 0.31 120°
 3mm Hi-Flux Cool-White SpiderLED™ Discretes
 SPL300CW1K  L $25.00 C. White WClear (9) 20 250 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 65°
 SPL301CW1K  L  $25.00 C. White WClear (10) 20 200 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 85°

Vf
(V)
typ/
max
Color
Temp.
Chromaticity
Coordinates
typ
Full
Viewing
Angle
2θ½
(deg)X Y
 T1¾ (5mm) Cool-White, Pale-White, and "Incandescent"-White Discretes
 L200CW6KB-12D    A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 6000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 12°
 L200CW8KB-12D A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 8000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 12°
 L200CW4KB-22D A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 4000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 22°
  L200-0WW-20D  A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 6000 3.5/4.0 7000K 0.32 0.31 20°
 L200CW6KB-22D A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 6000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 22°
 L200CW2KB-33D A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 2000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 33°
 L200CW3KB-33D A $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 3000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 33°
 L200CW1KB-15D    Use L200CW6KB-12D
 L200CW1KB-30D    Use L200CW2KB-33D
 LF200CW6KB-27 B $25.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 400 3.3/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 125°
 LD200CW6K-20D C $25.00 C. White W Clear (3) 20 5600 3.6/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 20°
 LD200CW2K-50D C $25.00 C. White W Clear (3) 20 1560 3.6/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 50°
 LF200CW6K-27 B $25.00 C. White W Clear (3) 20 500 3.6/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 125°
  L200-0PW-20D  A $25.00 P. White W Clear (6) 20 4000 3.6/4.0 6500K 0.35 0.37 20°
 LD200CPW1K-50D  H $25.00 P. White W Clear (6) 20 1100 3.6/4.0 6500K 0.35 0.37 50°
 LD200CIW2K-20D  I $25.00 Incand
White W Clear (6) 20 2000 3.6/4.0 4500K 0.45 0.42 20°
 10mm Dome Cool-White Discretes